
 

LEAVING CERT MOCK EXAMS 2019  

WEEK  1    WEEK 2   

DATE SUBJECT TIME DATE SUBJECT TIME 
Monday 4th Feb. Art ( Still Life ) 

 
Construction Studies 
 
Chemistry 

8.50am-11.50am 
 
1pm-4pm (H) 
1.30pm-4pm (O)  
1pm-4pm  

Monday 11th Feb. Maths 2 (H/O) 
 
 
Irish 1 (O) 
Irish 1 (H/F) 

8.50am-11.20am 
 
 
2.30pm-4pm 
2pm-4pm 

Tuesday 5th Feb. English 1 
 
Business 
 

8.50am-11.40am 
 
1pm-4pm (H) 
1.30pm-4pm (O) 

Tuesday 12th Feb. Irish 2 (O) 
Irish 2 (H) 
 
Accounting 

8.50am-11.10am 
8.50am-11.55am 
 
1pm-4pm 

Wednesday 6th Feb. Economics 
 
English 2 
 

8.50am-11.20am 
 
12.00pm-3.20pm 

Wednesday 13th 
Feb. 

French/ German 
 
Geography 

8.50am-11.20am 
 
12.30pm-3.20pm 

Thursday  7th Feb. D.C.G. 
 
 
Ag. Science 

8.50am-11.50am 
 
 
12.50pm-3.20pm 

Thursday 14th Feb. Music  
 
 
Physics 
 

8.50am-12pm 
 
 
12.20pm-3.20pm 
 

Friday  8th Feb. Biology 
 
Maths 1 (H/O/F) 
 

8.50am-11.50am 
 
12.50pm-3.20pm 

Friday 15th Feb. L.C.V.P. 
History 
 
Art History 

8.50am-11.20am 
8.50am-11.40am 
 
12.50pm-3.20pm 

 
 AURALS:   ​The exam is during class  time. ART (5 Hour Exam):​ Friday 1st Feb. 
                    IRISH: ​  Tuesday 29th Jan.  
                   ​ French / German: ​  Wednesday 30th Jan. 


